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Ms Bhumika Patel <bhumika.patel@nirmauni.ac.in>

Declaration of Faculty Award for 2018-19

Director RI <director.ri@nirmauni.ac.in> Fri, Sep 14, 2018 at 6:09 PM
To: "Dr. Alka Mahajan" <director.it@nirmauni.ac.in>, "Prof. Manjunath Ghate" <director.ip@nirmauni.ac.in>, Purvi Pokhariyal
<director.il@nirmauni.ac.in>, Director IS <director.is@nirmauni.ac.in>, Director IMNU <director.im@nirmauni.ac.in>, Director
IA-NU <director.ia@nirmauni.ac.in>, "Prof.Sangita Shroff" <hod_design@nirmauni.ac.in>, Dean ICNU
<dean_icnu@nirmauni.ac.in>, Asst Registrar Est_NU <asst_registrar.estnu@nirmauni.ac.in>, "Assistant Registrar [ Academic
]" <asst_registrar@nirmauni.ac.in>, Nirma University PhD Section <phd.section@nirmauni.ac.in>, Dr A S Patel
<dy_registrar.exam@nirmauni.ac.in>, Nadeem Ahmad <nadeem_ahmad@nirmauni.ac.in>, Publication Officer
<publication.officer@nirmauni.ac.in>, Director CCE <director.cce@nirmauni.ac.in>, B J Patel <dyr.it@nirmauni.ac.in>, "Dy.,
Director ADR - NU" <dy.director.adr@nirmauni.ac.in>, Ms Bhumika Patel <bhumika.patel@nirmauni.ac.in>, palak shah
<account_officer@nirmauni.ac.in>, "Internal Auditor , NU" <internalauditor@nirmauni.ac.in>, Dr Ravindra Sen
<dyr.im@nirmauni.ac.in>, OS IP <os.ip@nirmauni.ac.in>, OS IA <os.ia@nirmauni.ac.in>, Office Superintendent ILNU
<os.il@nirmauni.ac.in>, Assistant Registrar-ILNU <ar.il@nirmauni.ac.in>, Nisha Dave <nisha.dave@nirmauni.ac.in>, Praful
Saini <prafulsaini@nirmauni.ac.in>, Biju Thomas <bthomas@nirmauni.ac.in>, Librarian ITNU <librarian.it@nirmauni.ac.in>,
LIB IPNU <lib.ip@nirmauni.ac.in>, Ms Monita Shastri <monita.shastri@nirmauni.ac.in>
Cc: Shri K K Patel <vp@nirmauni.ac.in>, Dr Anup Singh <dg@nirmauni.ac.in>, "Shri D. P. Chhaya"
<director.gaa@nirmauni.ac.in>, exe_registrar Nirma University <exe_registrar@nirmauni.ac.in>

Nirma University
 

Declaration of Faculty Awards & Incentives for 2018-19
 
September 14, 2018

In pursuance to the Notification No. NU/FC/BG/25415/Award & Incentives/15-25 dated 05/05/2015 a
scheme was introduced for Awards and Incentives to be given to the faculty members. Under the said
scheme, for the year 2018-19, the University has received proposal /nomination from several faculty
members of the constituent institutes. For different category of awards, the University Level Committees
were formed by the Director General. The Committees scrutinized the proposals. Based on the
reports/recommendations of the Committees, the Director General and the Vice President have decided to
give awards /incentives to the following faculty member:
 

Name of the Faculty Institute Award Nomenclature Incentive
Dr. Bhumika D. Patel,
Assistant Professor,

Institute of Pharmacy

Institute of
Pharmacy

Best Assistant Professor of
the Institute for overall

Performance

Cash Award (one-
time) of Rs. 40,000/-

 
We congratulate Dr. Bhumika D. Patel.
 
With Regards,

-- 
Dr.Dhaval Pujara
I/C Director,
Directorate of Research & Innovation,
Nirma University,
Ahmedabad - 382 481
Contact - 079-30642670
Cell - 09925965718




